Docusign Envelope 1D: 2F7CBEAQ-12E6-449A-9186-E2211106ABBF

Construction & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

g COLLIN COUNTY 75 047 2940

FAX: 972-547-5385
www.collincountytx.gov

To:
From:
Date:
Subject: .

Commissioners Court

Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects
August 8, 2024
Change Order to Sedalco, Inc. for Medical Mental Health

PCO #6 Engineer required additional PVC water line installed to feed the proposed irrigation system around the north

parking lot.

Total amount of this change order is $6,273.87 or 0.006% of contract.

Total Change Orders for this|Project - $517,872.99 or 0.049% of contract.

Thank you.

g.14.202

c\«««-;, o it '//”NJ




