
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Construct ion & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone: 972-547-5340

FAX: 972-547-5385
www.col l incountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court
From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects
Date: August 27, 2024
Subject: Change Order to Sedalco, Inc. for Medical Mental Health

PCO #05 Engineer required solution to avoid covering the weep holes of the existing building. $105,862.25. 
This change order adds five days to the contract.

PCO 19 Engineer required relocation of an existing sanitary sewer line that runs overhead from a portion of the 
Jail that is not being demolished through the existing waiting area and outside to the sewer main. Change Order 
includes an asbestos survey on the existing brick and roofing material on the exterior of the Sally Port. 
$21,646.04

Total amount of this change order is $127,508.29 or 0.012% of contract.

Total Change Orders for this Project - $639,107.41 or 0.060% of contract.

Thank you.


