Construction & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071

c 0 L L I N c 0 U N T Y Phone: 972-547-5340
FAX: 972-547-5385

www.collincountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court

From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects

Date: September 9, 2024

Subject: Change Order to Sedalco, Inc. for Medical Mental Health

PCO #14 — Owner requested modifications to the door hardware and devices for access control at various doors.
$1.683.58.

PCO #18 — Owner requested detention and commercial door and hardware changes to help meet the schedule
due to the lead time of the frames and their effect on the critical path. $12,136.14

Total amount of this change order is $13,819.72 or 0.0013% of contract.

Total Change Orders for this Project - $659,201.00 or 0.063% of contract.

Thank you.

) 102‘1’
7/' _dav

r "‘
G

csf/asf/commisscr/memos




