
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Construct ion & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone: 972-547-5340

FAX: 972-547-5385
www.col l incountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court
From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects
Date: November 11, 2024
Subject: Change Order to Sedalco, Inc. for Medical Mental Health

PCO #22 – Engineer required adding and changing exit lights - $6,477.26

PCO #31 – Engineer required adding of vent lines and secondary lines for floor drains - $8,295.02

PCO #33 – Owner requested replacing a section of the existing corroded sewer line that runs under the new 
basement area of the project - $21,067.88

PCO #34 – Engineer required added installation of pipe to tie into a storm drain on the west side of the existing 
Jail - $33,696.14

Total amount of this change order is $69,536.30 or 0.066% of contract.

Total Change Orders for this Project - $738,582.58 or 0.70% of contract.

Thank you.

csf/asf/commisscrt/memos


