Construction & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071

c O LL I N c o U N TY Phone: 972-547-5340
FAX: 972-547-5385

www.collincountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court

From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects

Date: December 17, 2024

Subject: Change Order to Sedalco, Inc. for Medical Mental Health

PCO #41 — Engineer recommended upgrade to stainless steel embeds in order to provide better durability and
prevent rust. $10,494.86

No schedule change.
Total amount of this change order is $10,494.86 or 0.010 % of contract.

Total Change Orders for this Project - $900,376.81 or 0.85% of contract.

Thank you.

csf/asf/lcommisscr/memos




