
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Construct ion & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone: 972-547-5340

FAX: 972-547-5385
www.col l incountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court
From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects
Date: January 17, 2025
Subject: Change Order to Sedalco, Inc. for Medical Mental Health 

CO #030R – Owner requested finish-out of Alternate 1 shell space of Phase 2 Medical Mental Health Facility -
$4,391,879.00.

Total for this change order $4,391,879.00 or 4.17 % of contract.

Total Change Orders for this Project - $5,452,486.20 or 5.17 % of contract.

Thank you.

LB/csf/asf


