
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Construct ion & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone: 972-547-5340

FAX: 972-547-5385
www.col l incountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court
From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects
Date: April 10, 2025
Subject: Change Order to Sedalco, Inc. for Medical Mental Health 

CO#56 – Engineer required add for modified concrete duct opening reinforcement on 1st floor. - $39,850.80

CO#64 –.Engineer required add for modified concrete duct opening reinforcement on 2nd floor. - $47,811.98

CO#67 – Engineer required guardrail installed at the top of the retaining wall at the north parking lot –
$74,751.19

Added days: 0.

Total for this change order $162,413.97 or .15% of contract.

Total Change Orders for this Project - $5,835,162.51 or 5.53 % of contract.

Thank you.

asf/commct/memos/mmh/sedalco


