
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Construct ion & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone: 972-547-5340

FAX: 972-547-5385
www.col l incountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court
From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects
Date:
Subject: Change Order to Sedalco, Inc. for Medical Mental Health

PCO #29 – Engineer required add associated with roughing-in of the walls for the shell spaces in order to 
minimize demolition and reconstruction of the shell spaces once the future finish out work takes place. 
$155,874.99

PCO #37 – Credit for adjusted cost to commercial door hardware pieces. ($656.00)

PCO #39 – Engineer required add for conduit and sleeving for the D.A.S. system that will run throughout the 
new addition. $5,011.40

No schedule change.

Total amount of this change order is $160,230.39 or 0.15% of contract.

Total Change Orders for this Project - $1,060,607.20 or 1.00% of contract.

Thank you.

csf/asf/commisscrt/memos


